

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 596/2023

Hemraj Goyal S/o Mohanlal,

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Shubham Trading Company

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Abhishek Bhardwaj
Mr. Shantanu Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

01/12/2023

Call for the record.

Issue notice to the respondent(s) of appeal and stay application as well as application under Section 5 of the Limitation Act, returnable by 02.02.2024.

List on 02.02.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J