

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 596/2023

Hemraj Goyal S/o Mohanlal,

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Shubham Trading Company

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)

:

Mr. Abhishek Bhardwaj.

For Respondent(s)

:

Mr. Amit Jindal.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

04/03/2025

Let record be awaited for a further period of two weeks.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J